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SCALING

Pneumatic Chipping Hammer

AIR CHIPPER

Model ACH-16 Model CH-24

• Ideal tool for quickly and efficiently removing weld spatter, rust and other debris from most surfaces

• Compact, heavy-duty construction for tough industrial applications

• Easy one-touch chisel installation and removal – NO tools required

• Idle protection system, helps prevent accidental start-up “ACH-16” only
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Optional Chisels for Air Chipper ACH-16
PNRef. No. Description Sales Unit

TQ03431

TQ03452

TQ03453

TQ03549

1

2

3

4

1 piece

Flat Chisel 20 x 120

Flat Chisel 20 x 180

Curved Flat Chisel 20 x 120

Flat Chisel 11 x 120

Optional Chisels for Air Chipper CH-24
PNRef. No. Description Sales Unit

TP15233

TP15234

TP15166

5

6

7

1 piece

Flat Chisel 25 x 155

Straight Flat Chisel 12.7 x 165

Curved Flat Chisel 25 x 155

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

unit: mm
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Specifications
Model

Air Pressure

Air Consumption (No-load)

Strokes per Minute

Shank Size

Inlet Size

Mass (Weight)

Accessories Included

MPa (kgf/cm2)

m3/min

min-1

mm

kg

� � � � � �
0.15

6000

10.5 Round

0.9

� � � � �
0.2

4000

12.7 Square

1.7

0.6 (6)

Rc 3/8

• TQ03431 Flat Chisel (Installed)
• Bushing R 3/8 x NPT 3/8
• Hose Nipple R 3/8 x 3/8

• TP15166 Curved Flat Chisel (Installed)
• Bushing R 3/8 x NPT 3/8
• Hose Nipple R 3/8 x 3/8

Removes weld spatter quickly and easily


